in both Airpoft and Airforce premises for RailTel Corporation of India Limited, Eastern Reqion"

a. Approx. cost of the work Rs.13,46,093.00/-(Excl.GST)
fRuDees Thideen Lakhs Fotv Six Thousand Ninew Three onlv)

b. Earnest f4oney Deposit Rs.26,950/-
(RuDees Twenw Six Thousand Nine Hundred fiftvonlv)

c. Cost of Tender Document

Rs.2,360/-(2,000/- + GST @18%)Rupees two thousand

three hundred sixty only
If by Postal: Rs.2500 + GST @18% = Ps. 21950/-
(Rupees two thousand nine hundred flfty only)

d.
Sale of Tender Document Start

d ate.
From 08.02.2019 at 11 am. Onward.

e.
Closing date of sale ofTender
Docu m e nt.

f Bid submission start date & time From 08.02.2019 at 11 am.